
Cecyte
19.22 kW 24 de Abril de 2024

GDMTO 294090332469

2,739 kW/h $ 9,387

31 2,726 kW/h $469

95.01 % MES $ 8,918

$112,642.68 MXN $5,624.04 MXN $107,018.64 MXN

620 W 31 86.8 m 2



Propuesta 1 24 de Abril de 2024 9 de Mayo de 2024

20240002

Cecyte  

31 JA Solar N-Type Bifacial de 620W $ 0 $ 0.00

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 112,642.68 $ 5,624.04 $ 0.00 $ 107,018.64 $ 107,018.64 $ 107,018.64

2 $ 116,021.96 $ 5,792.76 $ 0.00 $ 110,229.20 $ 110,229.20 $ 217,247.84

3 $ 119,502.62 $ 5,966.54 $ 0.00 $ 113,536.08 $ 113,536.08 $ 330,783.91

4 $ 123,087.70 $ 6,145.54 $ 0.00 $ 116,942.16 $ 116,942.16 $ 447,726.07

5 $ 126,780.33 $ 6,329.91 $ 0.00 $ 120,450.42 $ 120,450.42 $ 568,176.49

6 $ 130,583.74 $ 6,519.80 $ 0.00 $ 124,063.93 $ 124,063.93 $ 692,240.43

7 $ 134,501.25 $ 6,715.40 $ 0.00 $ 127,785.85 $ 127,785.85 $ 820,026.28

8 $ 138,536.29 $ 6,916.86 $ 0.00 $ 131,619.43 $ 131,619.43 $ 951,645.71

9 $ 142,692.38 $ 7,124.37 $ 0.00 $ 135,568.01 $ 135,568.01 $ 1,087,213.72

10 $ 146,973.15 $ 7,338.10 $ 0.00 $ 139,635.05 $ 139,635.05 $ 1,226,848.77

11 $ 151,382.34 $ 7,558.24 $ 0.00 $ 143,824.10 $ 143,824.10 $ 1,370,672.88

12 $ 155,923.81 $ 7,784.99 $ 0.00 $ 148,138.83 $ 148,138.83 $ 1,518,811.70

13 $ 160,601.53 $ 8,018.54 $ 0.00 $ 152,582.99 $ 152,582.99 $ 1,671,394.69

14 $ 165,419.57 $ 8,259.09 $ 0.00 $ 157,160.48 $ 157,160.48 $ 1,828,555.17

15 $ 170,382.16 $ 8,506.87 $ 0.00 $ 161,875.30 $ 161,875.30 $ 1,990,430.47

16 $ 175,493.63 $ 8,762.07 $ 0.00 $ 166,731.55 $ 166,731.55 $ 2,157,162.02

17 $ 180,758.43 $ 9,024.93 $ 0.00 $ 171,733.50 $ 171,733.50 $ 2,328,895.52

18 $ 186,181.19 $ 9,295.68 $ 0.00 $ 176,885.51 $ 176,885.51 $ 2,505,781.03

19 $ 191,766.62 $ 9,574.55 $ 0.00 $ 182,192.07 $ 182,192.07 $ 2,687,973.10

20 $ 197,519.62 $ 9,861.79 $ 0.00 $ 187,657.83 $ 187,657.83 $ 2,875,630.93

21 $ 203,445.21 $ 10,157.64 $ 0.00 $ 193,287.57 $ 193,287.57 $ 3,068,918.50

22 $ 209,548.57 $ 10,462.37 $ 0.00 $ 199,086.20 $ 199,086.20 $ 3,268,004.70

23 $ 215,835.02 $ 10,776.24 $ 0.00 $ 205,058.78 $ 205,058.78 $ 3,473,063.48

24 $ 222,310.07 $ 11,099.53 $ 0.00 $ 211,210.54 $ 211,210.54 $ 3,684,274.02

25 $ 228,979.38 $ 11,432.52 $ 0.00 $ 217,546.86 $ 217,546.86 $ 3,901,820.88


